
XXX Campeonato de España 3D 2018
Real Federación Española de Tiro con Arco (3d18)
Talavera de La Reina, Toledo, Del 09-06-2018 al 10-06-2018
Jurado de Apelación: José Maria Rioja, Angela Anton Pazos, José Blázquez, Jesus Hormigos, Joaquin Lopez Arribas

Compuesto hombre
6

13
TORO ALVAREZ Francisco
DOMENECH PEREZ Jorge

AND

VAL

43
36

3
2

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Jose Maria
MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin

MAD

AND

39
34

Bronce

Domenech Perez J.
Merida Rodriguez J.

39
22

Oro

Toro Alvarez F.
Rodriguez Lopez J.

43
36
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